
2022-2023 Anchorage School District Tennis Schedule 
Open Matches are played at the school courts.

Open Matches are colored in Gray
*East will be playing with the ERHS Open team and will schedule individual varsity matches if needed.

ALL MATCHES AT THE AK CLUB are Yellow (*Please Notice the Dates*) 
AK Club Notice:

*All indoor matches are 3:15pm-5:345:pm
*Start on time! Only coaching after 1st or 2nd set for indoors/Region/State

Vistor Home Time Location Notes

Match 1

Tuesday, Aug 16

West Chugiak 5:00pm-8:00pm Chugiak

Chugiak West 5:00pm-7:00pm West

Eagle River Dimond 5:00pm-8:00pm Dimond

Dimond Eagle River/EHS 5:00pm-7:00pm East

Bartlett South 5:00pm-8:00pm South

Match 1/2

Wednesday, Aug 17
Chugiak Service 5:00pm-8:00pm Chugiak Service is Home

Chugiak Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Match 2

Thursday, Aug 18

Service West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

West Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Bartlett Eagle River 5:00pm-8:00pm East

Dimond South 5:00pm-8:00pm South

South Dimond 5:00pm-7:00pm Dimond
Match 3

Tuesday, Aug 23

Chugiak Dimond 5:00pm-8:00pm Dimond

Dimond Chugiak 5:00pm-7:00pm Chugiak

Service Bartlett 5:00pm-8:00pm Bartlett

Eagle River West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

West Eagle River/ EHS 5:00pm-7:00pm East

Match 3/4

Wednesday, Aug. 24
South Eagle River 5:00pm-8:00pm East

Eagle River/ EHS South 5:00pm-7:00pm South

Match 4

Thursday, Aug. 25

Bartlett West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

Dimond Service 5:00pm-8:00pm Dimond Service is Home

Dimond Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Chugiak South 5:00-8:00pm South

South Chugiak 5:00pm-7:00pm Chugiak

Match 5

Tuesday, Aug. 30

Dimond West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

West Dimond 5:00pm-7:00pm Dimond
Service South 5:00pm-8:00pm South
South Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service
Chugiak Eagle River 5:00-8:00pm East

Eagle River/ EHS Chugiak 5:00pm-7:00pm Chugiak

Match 5/6

Wednesday, Aug 31 Dimond Bartlett 5:00pm-8:00pm Bartlett Rescheduled 9/7

Match 6

Thursday, Sep 1

Service Eagle River 5:00pm-8:00pm East

Eagle River/ EHS Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Bartlett Chugiak 5:00pm-8:00pm Chugiak Rescheduled 9/14
West South 5:00pm-8:00pm South

South West 5:00pm-7:00pm West

Match 7

Tuesday, September 6

Dimond Eagle River 5:00pm-8:00pm East

Eagle River/ EHS Dimond 5:00pm-7:00pm Dimond

South Bartlett 5:00pm-8:00pm Bartlett

Chugiak West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

West Chugiak 5:00pm-7:00pm Chugiak

Match 7/8

Wednesday, Sep 7
Service Chugiak 5:00pm-8:00pm Chugiak

Chugiak Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Match 8

Thursday, Sep 8

West Service 5:00pm-8:00pm West Service is Home

West Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Eagle River Bartlett 5:00pm-8:00pm Bartlett

Dimond South 5:00pm-8:00pm South

South Dimond 5:00pm-7:00pm Dimond

Friday, Sept 9 Invitational 2pm-8pm East/West/ AK Club
Saturday, Sept 10 Invitational 8am-6pm East/West/ AK Club

Match 9

Mon, Sep 12
Dimond Chugiak 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Chugiak Dimond 5:00pm-7:00pm Dimond

Tues, Sept 13 Bartlett Service 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Wed, Sep 14
West Eagle River 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Eagle River/ EHS West 5:00pm-7:00pm West

Match 9/10

Thurdsay, Sept 15
Eagle River South 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

South Eagle River/ EHS 5:00pm-7:00pm East



Match 10
Friday, Sep16 West Bartlett 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Mon, Sep 19
Service Dimond 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Dimond Service 5:00pm-7:00pm Service

Tuesday, Sep 20
South Chugiak 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Chugiak South 5:00pm-7:00pm South

Match 11

Wednesday, Sep 21
West Dimond 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Dimond West 5:00pm-8:00pm West

Thursday, Sep 22
South Service 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Service South 5:00pm-7:00pm South

Friday, Sep 23
Eagle River Chugiak 3:15pm-5:45pm AK Club

Chugiak Eagle River/ EHS 5:00pm-7:00pm East

Match 11/12
Saturday, Sep 24 Bartlett Dimond 9:00am-11:30am AK Club

Match 12

Saturday, Sep 24

Eagle River Service 11:30am-2:00pm AK Club

Service Eagle River/ EHS 5:00pm-7:00pm East

Chugiak Bartlett 2:00pm-5:00pm AK Club

South West 5:00pm-8:00pm AK Club

West South 5:00pm-7:00pm South

Indoor Practices

Mon, Sep 26
Dimond/West 3:15-4:30pm AK Club 

Eagle River/South 4:30-5:45pm AK Club 

Tues, Sep 27
Service/Bartlett 3:15-4:30pm AK Club 
East/Chugiak 4:30-5:45pm AK Club 

Regionals

Fri, Sep 30 Regionals AK Club East
Sat, Oct 1 Regionals AK Club East

State
Thu, Oct 6 State AK Club East
Fri, Oct 7 State AK Club East
Sat, Oct 8 State AK Club East

Team Record


